
Pieter van den Hoogenband Zwemstadion

donderdag 30 januari 2020 ~ zondag 2 februari 2020

Eindhoven Diving Cup 2020

Detailed Results

Eindhoven

7.0.5.4

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m, Preliminary

Bram Meulendijks (2003) -- Team NL #2003001131

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   22,0 37,40 37,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0   24,0 38,40 75,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,5 31,45 107,25  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   22,0 39,60 146,85  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 8,0 8,0 8,5 7,5 8,0   24,0 52,80 199,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2,6 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0   21,5 55,90 255,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2,6 8,0 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,0   24,0 62,40 317,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 8,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0   22,5 51,75 369,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0   21,0 63,00 432,70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 8,0 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,0   24,0 57,60 490,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Pierrick Schafer (2002) -- Swiss Diving 2

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 38,25 38,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   22,5 36,00 74,25  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 8,5 8,0 9,0 7,5 8,5   25,0 42,50 116,75  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 38,70 155,45  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 49,50 204,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 53,30 258,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 49,20 307,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 8,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   22,0 50,60 358,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0   21,0 63,00 421,05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0   22,0 57,20 478,25  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Sebastian Konecki (2003) -- Vilnius Diving Club 3

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 32,80 32,80  Back Dive

101B 1 1,3 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0   22,0 28,60 61,40  Forward Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0   21,0 35,70 97,10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 44,00 141,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 40,70 181,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 2,5 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,5 26,35 208,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 54,60 262,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0   21,0 54,60 317,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2,3 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 42,55 359,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 48,00 407,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Julio Centurion (2003) -- Swiss Diving 4

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5   21,0 33,60 69,30  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 105,00  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   18,0 32,40 137,40  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 180,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2,6 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 37,70 218,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403C 1 2,2 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 47,30 265,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 36,80 302,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 42,00 344,10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 37,70 381,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m, Preliminary

Manuel Öztopçu (2002) -- Aquarijn #2002031115

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5   19,0 34,20 67,35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,0 3,0   12,0 19,20 86,55  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 119,70  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 39,90 159,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 46,80 206,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 44,40 250,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 39,10 289,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 324,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 367,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jonas Thorsen (2003) -- Bergen Diving Club 6

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 32,40  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 30,60 63,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 30,40 93,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,5 28,05 121,45  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 28,35 149,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 183,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 29,40 213,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 22,00 235,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 40,80 276,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 34,80 310,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kasparas Augutis (2004) -- Vilnius Diving Club 7

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 21,45 21,45  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 30,40 51,85  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,0   7,0 11,90 63,75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 41,80 105,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 148,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,0 2,5   9,0 27,90 176,35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 31,05 207,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 3,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 2,5   8,5 20,40 227,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 49,40 277,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5142B 1 2,7 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 25,65 302,85  Forward double summersault with one twist

Carter Loftin (2004) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #2004040998

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 24,65 53,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 27,20 81,10  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 111,70  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 30,80 142,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 39,60 182,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 214,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 36,80 251,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,5 18,00 269,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 32,50 301,80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Cesar Hummel (2004) -- DOLFIJN #2004022339

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 22,50 48,85  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,5 21,60 70,45  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,5   13,5 18,90 89,35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   9,5 20,90 110,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,0 26,40 136,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 26,00 162,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 194,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,0 3,5   11,0 23,10 217,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 21,00 238,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 / 68 11:40,  dinsdag 4 februari 2020



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m, Preliminary

Jacob Jan Hartog (2003) -- DOLFIJN #20030490510

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 21,00 46,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 14,40 60,90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 25,50 86,40  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,5 27,50 113,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 2,0 2,5 2,0 1,5 2,0   6,0 14,40 128,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 18,00 146,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 1,5 2,5 2,0 2,5 2,5   7,0 14,70 161,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 23,10 184,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 28,60 212,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m, Final

Bram Meulendijks (2003) -- Team NL #2003001131

5134D 1 2,6 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,5   23,5 61,10 260,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 54,60 315,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5   23,5 54,05 369,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   16,5 49,50 418,90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 6,5   21,5 66,65 485,55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Pierrick Schafer (2002) -- Swiss Diving 2

105B 1 2,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 53,30 258,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0   22,5 54,00 312,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 51,75 364,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 6,0 3,5   14,5 43,50 407,50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2,6 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0   23,0 59,80 467,30  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Sebastian Konecki (2003) -- Vilnius Diving Club 3

405C 1 3,1 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,5 54,25 236,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,0   14,5 37,70 273,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0   19,0 49,40 323,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2,3 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5   21,5 49,45 372,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 51,60 424,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Julio Centurion (2003) -- Swiss Diving 4

5134D 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 49,40 229,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0   22,0 52,80 282,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 323,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 36,00 359,90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 50,70 410,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Manuel Öztopçu (2002) -- Aquarijn #2002031115

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 46,80 206,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5   20,5 49,20 255,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 40,25 295,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 334,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 374,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jonas Thorsen (2003) -- Bergen Diving Club 6

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 30,80 180,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 28,35 208,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 29,00 237,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 44,40 282,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 324,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m, Preliminary



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m, Preliminary

Bram Meulendijks (2003) -- Team NL #2003001131

403B 3 2,1 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0   23,0 48,30 48,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 7,5 8,5 8,0 8,5 7,5   24,0 38,40 86,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0   22,5 40,50 127,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0   23,0 43,70 170,90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0   23,5 49,35 220,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0   24,0 64,80 285,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0   21,5 60,20 345,25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 54,60 399,85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 53,20 453,05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 49,50 502,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Pierrick Schafer (2002) -- Swiss Diving 2

103B 3 1,6 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,5   22,5 36,00 36,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 34,20 70,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 104,40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 40,95 145,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 43,05 188,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 48,60 237,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 50,40 287,40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 33,60 321,00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 60,00 381,00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2,9 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 56,55 437,55  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Sebastian Konecki (2003) -- Vilnius Diving Club 3

201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5   20,5 36,90 36,90  Back Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 33,60 70,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,5   21,5 40,85 111,35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 38,85 150,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   20,5 43,05 193,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 47,25 240,50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5   19,5 54,60 295,10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 49,50 344,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0   18,0 50,40 395,00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,5   11,0 30,80 425,80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Scottish Swimming 4

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 37,80 37,80  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 33,25 71,05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 101,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 140,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 32,55 172,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5   19,5 52,65 225,50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 36,40 261,90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 2,5 2,0 3,5 3,0 2,0   7,5 22,50 284,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2,8 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 35,00 319,40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5   14,5 40,60 360,00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Kasparas Augutis (2004) -- Vilnius Diving Club 5

103B 3 1,6 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 36,00 67,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5   19,0 36,10 103,30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 35,70 139,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2,1 4,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,5   15,5 32,55 171,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 51,30 222,85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,5 34,10 256,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,0 33,00 289,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

204C 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 33,00 322,95  Back Double Somersault

304C 3 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5   16,5 34,65 357,60  Reverse Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m, Preliminary

Julio Centurion (2003) -- Swiss Diving 6

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   19,0 34,20 63,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 32,30 95,30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 33,60 128,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 36,75 165,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 39,15 204,80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 4,0 5,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 35,00 239,80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 4,5 2,5 4,0 5,5 4,0   12,5 35,00 274,80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   11,5 32,20 307,00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,0 42,00 349,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Manuel Öztopçu (2002) -- Aquarijn #2002031117

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 32,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 38,85 70,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 103,25  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 24,70 127,95  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 40,00 167,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2,7 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5   17,0 45,90 213,85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 213,85 1Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 44,80 258,65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 35,00 293,65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 35,70 329,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jonas Thorsen (2003) -- Bergen Diving Club 8

103B 3 1,6 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 38,85 66,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   14,5 26,10 92,95  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 30,40 123,35  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 25,00 148,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 21,60 169,95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203C 3 1,9 4,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,5 27,55 197,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 2,0 2,5 2,0 2,5 2,0   6,5 18,20 215,70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0   16,0 43,20 258,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,5 30,00 288,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Carter Loftin (2004) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #2004040999

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 32,55 32,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   15,0 24,00 56,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   14,5 26,10 82,65  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 28,50 111,15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 135,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 33,75 168,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 26,40 195,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 2,5   9,5 26,60 221,90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 3,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 2,0   7,0 19,60 241,50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 31,20 272,70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m, Final

Bram Meulendijks (2003) -- Team NL #2003001131

405C 3 2,7 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5   24,0 64,80 285,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 8,0 8,5 7,5 8,0 8,0   24,0 67,20 352,25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 54,60 406,85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 51,80 458,65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0   22,5 67,50 526,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m, Final

Pierrick Schafer (2002) -- Swiss Diving 2

405C 3 2,7 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 55,35 243,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0   23,0 64,40 308,15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,0 56,00 364,15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 51,00 415,15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2,9 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0   22,5 65,25 480,40  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Sebastian Konecki (2003) -- Vilnius Diving Club 3

405C 3 2,7 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 55,35 248,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 49,00 297,60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 40,50 338,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 54,60 392,70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 60,20 452,90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Scottish Swimming 4

405C 3 2,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 51,30 224,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 51,80 275,95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 48,00 323,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 54,60 378,55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 42,00 420,55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Julio Centurion (2003) -- Swiss Diving 5

405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 49,95 215,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,0 36,40 252,00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 37,80 289,80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 35,00 324,80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2,8 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 46,20 371,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Kasparas Augutis (2004) -- Vilnius Diving Club 6

405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 33,75 205,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 53,20 258,50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 52,50 311,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

204C 3 2,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5   9,0 18,00 329,00 4Back Double Somersault

304C 3 2,1 2,0 2,0 4,0 2,5 1,5   6,5 13,65 342,65  Reverse Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys Platform

Jonas Thorsen (2003) -- Bergen Diving Club 1

103B 10 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 69,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 29,45 98,75  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 35,15 133,90  Armstand Somersault

622A 5 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 168,55  Armstand Back Somersault

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 31,50 200,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 7,5 2,8 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 36,40 236,45  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 40,50 276,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 320,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 1m, Preliminary

Oona Abbema (2002) -- Team NL #2002062141

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 32,00  Back Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 28,90 60,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 34,20 95,10  Inward Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0   17,5 29,75 124,85  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 38,85 163,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 46,80 210,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 1m, Preliminary

105B 1 2,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 50,70 261,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 42,55 303,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 35,00 338,75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lize Van Leeuwen (2003) -- Team NL #2003019282

401A 1 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 30,60 30,60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 60,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 87,55  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 6,0   15,5 26,35 113,90  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 148,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 40,80 189,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 6,0   15,0 36,00 225,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 35,65 261,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 30,45 291,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004) -- Bergen Diving Club 3

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 31,45 59,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 83,95  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 31,45 115,40  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 151,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 186,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 29,40 215,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 26,00 241,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 30,80 272,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sandra Staavi (2002) -- Baerum Stupklubb 4

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 53,10  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 72,30  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 5,0 3,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 24,30 96,60  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 29,40 126,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 159,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,0   16,0 38,40 197,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,5 29,00 226,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 259,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Patricia Kun (2004) -- Hungarian National Team 5

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 55,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,5 28,00 83,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,5 16,15 99,75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 132,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 172,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 2,0 2,5 1,0 1,0 2,0   5,0 13,00 185,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 35,65 221,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 31,25 252,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Renske Lanen (2002) -- PSV Schoonspringen #2002010946

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 22,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 45,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,5 26,40 71,85  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,5   15,5 26,35 98,20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 30,80 129,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,5   13,0 31,20 160,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 38,40 198,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,5 2,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 20,00 218,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 29,40 248,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 1m, Preliminary

Tuva Tveit-Sletten (2004) -- Bergen Diving Club 7

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 21,75 50,65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 77,05  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,0 25,50 102,55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 135,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104B 1 2,3 4,0 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,0   9,5 21,85 157,40  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 187,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,5 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,5   11,5 24,15 211,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 29,90 241,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Rianne van Ettinger (2004) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #2004017228

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 21,25 21,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 41,25  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 3,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 23,80 65,05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 87,55  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 23,40 110,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,0 5,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 27,50 138,45  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 26,40 164,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 1,5 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,0   5,0 10,00 174,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1,6 3,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 18,40 193,25  Reverse Somersault

Caroline Begg (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club 9

103B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,5 18,40 43,90  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,5 21,25 65,15  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 16,50 81,65  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 108,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,0 3,0 2,0 2,5 3,0   8,5 20,40 128,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 154,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,5 3,5   9,0 20,70 175,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 1,5 2,0 1,5 1,0 0,0   4,0 8,40 183,95 2Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Muktha Nathan (2004) -- PSV Schoonspringen (withdrew) #20040513610=

401B 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Leena Magnani (2002) -- Swiss Diving (withdrew) 10=

103B 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 1m, Final

Oona Abbema (2002) -- Team NL #2002062141



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 1m, Final

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 49,20 212,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 48,10 261,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 34,50 295,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 41,25 336,75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lize Van Leeuwen (2003) -- Team NL #2003019282

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 191,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 37,20 228,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 34,50 263,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 30,45 293,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004) -- Bergen Diving Club 3

105C 1 2,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 33,60 185,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 223,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 30,00 253,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 37,40 290,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Patricia Kun (2004) -- Hungarian National Team 4

403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 38,40 171,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0   11,5 29,90 201,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 36,80 237,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 30,00 267,85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Renske Lanen (2002) -- PSV Schoonspringen #2002010945

403B 1 2,4 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 34,80 163,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 38,40 202,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,0 32,00 234,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 30,45 264,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Sandra Staavi (2002) -- Baerum Stupklubb 6

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 165,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 32,40 198,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 27,00 225,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   14,0 30,80 255,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 3m, Preliminary

Oona Abbema (2002) -- Team NL #2002062141

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 38,00 38,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 32,80 70,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 43,05 113,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 145,35  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 37,05 182,40  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 229,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 55,35 284,55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 50,40 334,95  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2,8 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 44,80 379,75  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Lize Van Leeuwen (2003) -- Team NL #2003019282

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 37,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0   19,5 31,20 69,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 30,60 99,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0   15,0 28,50 128,10  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 38,00 166,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 43,20 209,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 252,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 41,80 294,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,5 42,00 336,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 3m, Preliminary

Patricia Kun (2004) -- Hungarian National Team 3

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 59,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 92,10  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   16,0 30,40 122,50  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 32,55 155,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 191,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 48,60 239,65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 35,00 274,65  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 3,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 34,80 309,45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004) -- Bergen Diving Club 4

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 37,05 61,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 91,55  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,0 38,00 129,55  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 37,00 166,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 3 2,8 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   13,0 36,40 202,95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 229,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 272,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 34,65 307,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Renske Lanen (2002) -- PSV Schoonspringen #2002010945

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 55,30  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 89,50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 125,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 32,55 157,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 37,20 194,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 32,40 227,35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 263,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 28,75 292,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Tuva Tveit-Sletten (2004) -- Bergen Diving Club 6

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 33,60 62,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 89,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 29,45 118,85  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 31,00 149,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 184,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

404C 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 6,0   13,5 32,40 216,90  Inward Double Somersault

203B 3 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 35,20 252,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 39,60 291,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rianne van Ettinger (2004) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #2004017227

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 21,60 45,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,5   12,0 22,80 68,40  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 89,40  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2,0 1,0 3,5 2,5 3,5 4,0   9,5 19,00 108,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 28,60 137,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,0 26,60 163,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 3,0 2,0 2,5 3,0 3,5   8,5 18,70 182,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 24,65 206,95  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 10 / 68 11:40,  dinsdag 4 februari 2020



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 3m, Preliminary

Caroline Begg (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club 8

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 27,90 55,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 78,70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 27,30 106,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 29,40 135,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   11,5 27,60 163,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,0   10,5 19,95 182,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,5 3,0   10,5 21,00 203,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 203,95 1Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 3m, Final

Oona Abbema (2002) -- Team NL #2002062141

405C 3 2,7 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5   22,0 59,40 241,80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 46,80 288,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 57,40 346,00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2,8 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 42,00 388,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Lize Van Leeuwen (2003) -- Team NL #2003019282

405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 48,60 214,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5   18,0 43,20 257,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 300,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 344,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004) -- Bergen Diving Club 3

305C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   19,0 53,20 219,75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 37,40 257,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 34,80 291,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 330,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Patricia Kun (2004) -- Hungarian National Team 4

105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 40,80 195,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 48,60 244,45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 42,00 286,45  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 326,05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Tuva Tveit-Sletten (2004) -- Bergen Diving Club 5

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 37,80 187,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

404C 3 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 37,20 224,85  Inward Double Somersault

203B 3 2,2 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   15,5 34,10 258,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 44,40 303,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Renske Lanen (2002) -- PSV Schoonspringen #2002010946

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 200,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 36,45 237,40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,5 29,70 267,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 28,75 295,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls Platform, Preliminary

Guurtje Praasterink (2003) -- Team NL #2003002861

103B 10 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5   23,5 47,00 80,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 40,85 121,45  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5   22,0 41,80 163,25  Armstand Somersault

405B 10 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 53,20 216,45  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls Platform, Preliminary

5152B 10 2,9 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 58,00 274,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 7,5 2,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,0 33,60 308,05  Back 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,0 45,60 353,65  Armstand Double Somersault

Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004) -- Bergen Diving Club 2

103B 10 1,6 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 36,00 36,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 4,5   17,0 34,00 70,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1,9 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 38,00 108,00  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1,9 6,5 6,5 8,0 8,0 6,5   21,0 39,90 147,90  Armstand Somersault

107C 10 2,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 32,40 180,30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 7,5 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 53,20 233,50  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5   13,5 36,45 269,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,5   16,5 39,60 309,55  Armstand Double Somersault

Sofia Slöör (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team 3

103B 10 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 37,05 65,85  Armstand Somersault

301B 7,5 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 30,40 96,25  Reverse Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 37,00 133,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 10 2,3 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 43,70 176,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 42,00 218,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,0 44,20 263,15  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614B 10 2,4 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 306,35  Armstand Double Somersault

Sofia Sihvonen (2002) -- Vantaa Diving 4

103B 10 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 38,00 69,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 98,90  Back Dive

301B 10 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,0 32,30 131,20  Reverse Dive

105B 10 2,3 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 41,40 172,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 36,45 209,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,0   10,0 23,00 232,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 26,25 258,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sandra Staavi (2002) -- Baerum Stupklubb 5

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 3,5 4,0   14,0 28,00 55,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7,5 1,8 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 28,80 84,00  Armstand Somersault

403B 7,5 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,5 30,45 114,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,0 4,0   12,5 30,00 144,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7,5 2,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 42,00 186,45  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 3,5   12,5 33,75 220,20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 28,80 249,00  Armstand Double Somersault

Caroline Begg (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club 6

103B 10 1,6 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   13,5 27,00 55,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 90,00  Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 18,40 108,40  Back Dive

105B 7,5 2,4 4,5 5,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 33,60 142,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2,8 1,5 2,0 2,0 1,5 1,5   5,0 14,00 156,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 2,0 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,5   8,0 19,20 175,20  Armstand Double Somersault

5132D 5 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 201,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls Platform, Final

Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004) -- Bergen Diving Club 1

107C 10 2,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 37,80 185,70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 7,5 2,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 49,00 234,70  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls Platform, Final

405C 7,5 2,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 52,65 287,35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 44,40 331,75  Armstand Double Somersault

Sofia Slöör (2003) -- Tiirat Diving Team 2

105B 10 2,3 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 39,10 172,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 44,80 217,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 41,60 258,75  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614B 10 2,4 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 37,20 295,95  Armstand Double Somersault

Sandra Staavi (2002) -- Baerum Stupklubb 3

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 40,80 155,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7,5 2,8 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 50,40 205,65  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 44,55 250,20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 37,20 287,40  Armstand Double Somersault

Sofia Sihvonen (2002) -- Vantaa Diving 4

105B 10 2,3 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 37,95 169,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,5 33,75 202,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 42,55 245,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 32,55 278,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Caroline Begg (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club 5

105B 7,5 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0   15,0 36,00 144,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2,8 3,5 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,5   9,5 26,60 171,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5   10,0 24,00 195,00  Armstand Double Somersault

5132D 5 2,2 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 226,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Guurtje Praasterink (2003) -- Team NL (withdrew) #2003002866

405B 10 2,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 163,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 163,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 7,5 2,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 163,25  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 163,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 1m, Preliminary

Matthew Hibbert (2006) -- Team NL #2006011071

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 30,00 30,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 62,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 32,00 94,30  Back Dive

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 30,45 124,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 161,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 40,30 201,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 245,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 37,95 282,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 40,00 322,95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Tsvetomir Ereminov (2006) -- Bulgaria 2

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 59,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 90,50  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 110,90  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 147,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 183,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 39,00 222,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 38,85 261,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 34,80 296,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 1m, Preliminary

Isak Børslien (2006) -- Bergen Diving Club 3

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 27,75 27,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 28,90 56,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 25,60 82,25  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 112,85  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 41,80 154,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 33,00 187,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 28,35 216,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 259,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 291,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lachlan Stark (2006) -- Scottish Swimming 4

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 60,15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 91,35  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 121,95  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 35,20 157,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 28,80 185,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 35,65 221,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5   17,0 35,70 257,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   12,5 30,00 287,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Viaceslav Jarusin (2005) -- Vilnius Diving Club / Vilnius Diving Club 5

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 5,0   13,0 20,80 50,55  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 30,60 81,15  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0   21,5 32,25 113,40  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 35,20 148,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5   17,0 40,80 189,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 45,60 235,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 271,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,5   6,5 13,65 284,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Torleiv Rike (2005) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb 6

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 18,40 47,30  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 28,05 75,35  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 27,00 102,35  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   14,5 31,90 134,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 40,80 175,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,0 32,20 207,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 36,00 243,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   14,0 29,40 272,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Kayra Asci (2005) -- Aquarijn #2005042957

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 29,75 59,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0   19,0 30,40 89,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 31,45 120,85  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 28,90 149,75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,0 30,80 180,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 33,00 213,55  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 28,00 241,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 30,40 271,95  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 1m, Preliminary

Daan Willemen (2006) -- Aquarijn #2006004778

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 30,00 30,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 55,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0   17,0 25,50 81,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 24,00 105,00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,0 29,40 134,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 40,70 175,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 28,80 203,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 33,00 236,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 31,50 268,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Johan Löwenmark Rode (2005) -- LUK2002 9

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 26,25 55,15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 80,65  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 107,85  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 26,10 133,95  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 31,20 165,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 33,60 198,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 222,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 259,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florian Prins (2005) -- Joop Stotijn Dsz #20050040310

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 24,75 24,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 51,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 76,75  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 109,05  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 28,35 137,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   15,5 34,10 171,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 28,80 200,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 33,00 233,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 258,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Christian Vinding (2006) -- LUK2002 11

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 28,50 54,00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 26,25 80,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 109,05  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 3,0 2,5 4,0 2,5   8,5 15,30 124,35  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 157,35  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 193,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 218,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 252,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Samson Lohse (2006) -- LUK2002 12

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 2,0 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,5   5,5 8,25 37,15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 64,35  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 85,95  Reverse Dive

5223D 1 2,3 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 33,35 119,30  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

5124D 1 2,3 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 34,50 153,80  Forward Somersault 2 Twists

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   13,5 29,70 183,50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 5,0 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 27,00 210,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 33,00 243,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 15 / 68 11:40,  dinsdag 4 februari 2020



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Boys 1m, Preliminary

Yoram Visser (2006) -- ZPC Amersfoort #20060035513

101B 1 1,3 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 20,15 20,15  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 24,80 44,95  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 71,30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 22,50 93,80  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   13,5 28,35 122,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 26,35 148,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 171,00  Back Somersault

302C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,0 14,40 185,40  Reverse Somersault

5122D 1 1,9 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 25,65 211,05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Theo Aateigen (2005) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb 14

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 19,50 46,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 72,30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 23,25 95,55  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0   11,0 24,20 119,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,0 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 22,80 142,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 29,70 172,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 1,0 1,0 0,0 1,5 1,5   3,5 7,35 179,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2,1 1,5 1,0 0,5 1,5 0,5   3,0 6,30 185,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
